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Young Alaskans , a youthyouth-

music
youth-

musicmusic group sponsored by thethe-
Tanana

the-
TananaTanana Valley Fair , will holdholdananan-

organizatIOnal
an-

organizationalorganizational meeting andandrerere-rere-

hearsal
re-

hearsal
¬-

hearsal Saturday , May 26th atal
2 P.MPM. . here at Joy School ..

Kids who enjoy music , funfun-
and

fun-
andand working together are invitedinvited-

toto attend . Young Alaskans willwIl-

lperform
wil-

lperformperform at the Fair in AugustAugust-

For
August-

For
August-

ForFor further information callcall-

Terri
call-

TerriTerri at the Fair office , 452-452452-

3750
452-

3750
452-

3750
-

3750 .


